DAY 1

7:30 AM
8§:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
5:00PM

DAY 2

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8§:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

ORDER OF EVENTS

Registration / Doors Open / Breakfast

Brian & Liz / Caleb & Brittany Welcome

Outside Activity “The space between us”

Caleb & Brittany Auman

Sponsor - Synked Up

Mark & Liz Bradley (Session 1)

Break

Brian and Liz Fullerton

Dismissed

Meet at Riverboat Cruise for complimentary photos

Doors Open / Breakfast

Brian & Liz / Caleb & Brittany Recap
Mark & Liz Bradley (Session 2)

Break

Sponsor- Vermeer

Tandem Marriage

Sam Gembel

Q&A for Attendees

Dismissed

**All times subject to change

Riverboat Cruise: 9 E. River Street, Savannah, GA 31401

/ng» 74-76, 2025



