



Together in the Trades

ORDER OF EVENTS

DAY 1

7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM	Registration / Doors Open / Breakfast Brian & Liz / Caleb & Brittany Welcome Outside Activity "The space between us"
9:00 AM	Caleb & Brittany Auman
9:30 AM	Sponsor - Synked Up
9:55 AM	Mark & Liz Bradley (Session 1)
11:25 AM	Break
11:45 AM	Brian and Liz Fullerton
12:15 PM	Dismissed
5:00PM	Meet at Riverboat Cruise for complimentary photos

DAY 2

7:30 AM	Doors Open / Breakfast
7:45 AM	Brian & Liz / Caleb & Brittany Recap
8:00 AM	Mark & Liz Bradley (Session 2)
9:30 AM	Break
9:45 AM	Sponsor- Vermeer
10:05 AM	Tandem Marriage
11:05 AM	Sam Gembel
11:45 AM	Q&A for Attendees
12:00 PM	Dismissed

**All times subject to change

Riverboat Cruise: 9 E. River Street, Savannah, GA 31401

